THE DATASHEET OF
NP1100SAT3G
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2008
May, 2008 − Rev. 5
1 Publication Order Number:
NP0640S/D
NP Series

I(BO)
IH
Figure 2. Voltage Current Characteristics of TSPD
Symbol Parameter
VDRM Peak Off State Voltage
V(BO) Breakover Voltage
I(BO) Breakover Current
IH Holding Current
VT On State Voltage
IT On State Current
NP Series
4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Marking Case Shipping†
NP0640SAT3G 064A
SMB
(Pb−Free) 2500 / Tape and Reel
NP0640SBT3G 064B
NP0640SCT3G 064C
NP0720SAT3G 072A
NP0720SBT3G 072B
NP0720SCT3G 072C
NP0900SAT3G 090A
NP0900SBT3G 090B
NP0900SCT3G 090C
NP1100SAT3G 110A
NP1100SBT3G 110B
NP1100SCT3G 110C
NP1300SAT3G 130A
NP1300SBT3G 130B
NP1300SCT3G 130C
NP1500SAT3G 150A
NP1500SBT3G 150B
NP1500SCT3G 150C
NP1800SAT3G 180A
NP1800SBT3G 180B
NP1800SCT3G 180C
NP2100SAT3G 210A
NP2100SBT3G 210B
NP2100SCT3G 210C
NP2300SAT3G 230A
NP2300SBT3G 230B
NP2300SCT3G 230C
NP2600SAT3G 260A
NP2600SBT3G 260B
NP2600SCT3G 260C
NP3100SAT3G 310A
NP3100SBT3G 310B
NP3100SCT3G 310C
NP3500SAT3G 350A